Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2017 dag 2

Proar. nr. 18 50m Vrijeslag j. minioren 6
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Nick Buitendijk
Sven Klink

Edvin Hodzic

Niels Jansen

Teye Chan

Sem Agterdenbos
Colin Bes

Sigsten Jonkman
Domingo Kuipers
Menno Wieringa
Conor Baker
Gabriel Been

Timo Kaanen
David da Silva Miranda
Daan Hoogendoorn
Finn Slinkman
Wouter Sies

Rens Stijf

Thijs ten Koppel
Loek Boerlage

Tim Korstanje

WZ&PC Triton

ZV 44
Dommelbaarzen
Aqua-Novio'94
Dommelbaarzen
MNC Dordrecht
Polaris

De Schelde

SG Bolsward-Worku
Lansingh

De Columbiaan

The Hague Swimmin
Hellas-Glana

SG FZC54-De Viking
ZPC Woerden

ZPC De Hof

TriVia

NDD

Deltasteur

Oceanus

0.31.92
0.29.99
0.31.00
0.31.74
0.30.96
0.30.87
0.31.21
0.31.46
0.30.68
0.31.58
0.32.95
0.31.30
0.32.20
0.31.50
0.32.51
0.31.94
0.33.09
0.32.79
0.33.16
0.33.29

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2017 dag 2, 19-02-17 te Leiden

Eindtijd
0.27.36
05-00389 0.29.69
05-00349 0.29.88
05-01289 0.30.08
05-01019 0.30.14
05-01941 0.30.20
05-00049 0.30.43
05-00201 0.30.50
05-00523 0.30.63
05-01787 0.30.73
05-00927 0.31.04
05-00991 0.31.34
05-01467 0.31.45
05-00053 0.31.76
05-00019 0.31.85
05-00113 0.32.23
05-00081 0.32.30
05-00369 0.33.38
05-01419 0.33.39
05-00357 Reserve
05-02061 Reserve
Hupprog

22-02-15

Leiden

Tijd: 17:31
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